

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12227/2004

Coal India Ltd. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Prajapati Sharan & Ors. Respondent(s)

( Office report regarding renewal of FDR )

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sweta,Adv.  
GP. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati,,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 10.12.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar